SANT HARI' DASS PUBLIC SCHOOL
BANI.CAMPB, NAJAEGARH, NEW DELHI 110043

(Annual Academic Calendar)

Holidays and Vacations:
Summer Vacation

11.05.2025(Sunday) to 30.06.2025 (Monday)

(28 June to 30 Junc, 2025 will be working days for teachers)

Autumn Break
Winter Vacation

List of Holin_a_y_sr: B

29:09.2025 (Monday) to 01.10.2025 (Wednesday)
01.01.2026 (Thursday) to 15.01.2026 (Thursday)

S No. &mﬁélklday I Date Day
0L | Makar Sankranti 14 January Tuesday
02 }Igﬁﬂﬁﬁc*[-)ay - 26 January Sunday
03. | Maha Shivratri N 26 February Wednesday
04. Holika Dahan 13 March Thursday
ifuésfi ' Holi 14 March Friday
|06 ldu’Fitr 31 March Monday
| 07 Ram Navami 06 April Sunday
| 08 Mahavir Jayanti 10 April Thursday
| 09. | Good Friday 18 April Friday
10. Budh Purnima 12 May Monday
11. | ID-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 07 June Saturday
| 32 Muharram 06 July Sunday
|13, Raksha Bandhan 09 August Saturday
14. Independence Day 15 August Friday
| 15. Janamastami 16 August Saturday
. 16. | Milad-Un-Nabi 05 September Friday
L 17. Dussehra Maha Navmi 01 October Wednesday
. -18. | Dussehra 02 October Thursday
19. Mahatma Gandhi Birthday 02 October Thursday
20. Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 07 October Tuesday
21. KarvaChouth 10 October Friday
22, Diwali 20 October Monday
. 23. | Govardhan Puja 22 October Wednesday
| 24. | BhaiDuj 23 October Thursday
| 25. | GuruNanak Birthday 05 November Wednesday
| 26. | Christmas Day 25 December Thursday

SCHEDULE FOR ASSESSMENT 2025-26.

L Periodic Assessment-| 01 May to 09 May 2025 \
2. | Periodic Assessment-|f 01 August to 08 August 2025 W
3| Half Yearly Examination 25 September to 10 October 2025 -,j
4. Penodlc Asso smont 1] 01 December to 10 December 2025 i
5. Putodlc Asscsrmnnl v 02 February to 11 February 2026
— — . —_ .

Note Subjecl [ nn(hm(‘nl Artlvnmf. -

1.

| Annual Examination

Iialf Yoarly . xamumlcon

2.

/\nnual Fmrnnnatmn

p
Sant Harl Dass Public.S¢hool
Bani Camp. Najafgarh,
New Delhi-110043

02 March to 18 March 2026

Bofom 16 Seplembor 2025

Hofmo 25fohruary 2026

Chairman
Sant Hari Dass Education Society (Regd.)
Vill. Baprola, Najafgarh, New Delhi-43



